
BLOCK 241 E52.40 FT OF LOTS 97
 98 & 99   IN OR 2537/1166
CITY OF FDNA BEACH

DAVIS WESLEY P
3638 COLONY COVE TRL
JACKSONVILLE, FL 32277

00-00-31-1800-0241-0971

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
01

1011.00

03/18/2024 MLU

05/12/2019 KBA 0.00 114,400 0 0 114,400

STANDARD
2

257,871
3,533

114,400
375,804

0
375,804

0
375,804
375,804

0

366,862

2537/1166 2/09/2022 WD Q I 01 415,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

TOLXDORF WU MING YU

DAVIS WESLEY P

1328/0402 6/24/2005 WD Q I 197,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

COOPER KITTY S

TOLXDORF THOMAS & M
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HX Base Yr

1389 FIR ST, FERNANDINA BEACH

Exterior Wall 16 WD FR STUC 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LVT/LAMNT 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1.5 1.5 100

Units 0 100

Quality 03 Quality Level 03

0320 12 1,509 197.6760 187.79 283,375 2005 2005 0 0 0 9.00 91.00

1 TOWNHOUSE – 0% - 2024 Heated Area: 1333

BAS 768 100 768 131,243

FGR 312 55 172 29,393

FOP 12 30 4 683

FUS 565 100 565 96,552

1,657 1,509 257,871

BAS=[YR=2005]  W26 FGR=[YR=2005]  W12 S26 E12 N26 $ S30
E11FOP=[YR=2005]  E4 N3 W4 S3 $ N3 E4 S3 E11 N30 $ PTR= N15
FUS=[YR=2005]  N3 W3 N13 E14 N14 W26 S30 E15 $ S15 $ .
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1 0810 CONCRETE A 0 0 52 10 520.00 SF 6.50 6.50 100 2005 2005 3 86 2,907

2 0810 CONCRETE A 0 0 8 12 96.00 SF 6.50 6.50 100 2005 2005 3 86 537

3 0810 CONCRETE A 0 0 4 4 16.00 SF 6.50 6.50 100 2005 2005 3 86 89

3,533

1 000100 C SFR 0 0006 R-2 52.00 75.00 52.00 FF 1.00 1.00 1.00 2,200.00 2,200.00 114,400


